
SODC Members and DTC Members SODC WARD DTC WARD SODC PLANNING 
COMMITTEE SODC CABINET

Alan Thompson alan.thompson@southoxon.gov.uk Didcot West All Saints Ward
Anthony Dearlove Anthony.dearlove@aol.co.uk Didcot South All Saints Ward Yes
Anthony Nash anthony.nash@southandvale.gov.uk Didcot South Ladygrove Ward
Bill Service bill.service@hotmail.co.uk Didcot North East Ladygrove Ward
Margaret Davies mldaviesbb@btinternet.com Didcot South Northbourne Ward Yes
Margaret Turner margaret.turner@southoxon.gov.uk Didcot West All Saints Ward Yes Chairman
Steve Connel steve.connel@southoxon.gov.uk Didcot North East Ladygrove Ward
Tony Harbour Tony.Harbour@southoxon.gov.uk Didcot North East Ladygrove Ward Yes

SODC Members for East Hagbourne area SODC WARD SODC PLANNING 
COMMITTEE SODC CABINET

Jane Murphy jane.murphy@southoxon.gov.uk Cholsey Deputy Leader
Pat Dawe pat.dawe@southoxon.gov.uk Cholsey

SODC Other Members SODC WARD SODC PLANNING 
COMMITTEE SODC CABINET

Anna Badcock annabadcock1@gmail.com Watlington Yes
Charles Bailey charles.bailey@southoxon.gov.uk Woodcote and Rotherfield Yes (substitute) 
David Dodds david.dodds@southoxon.gov.uk Thame
David Nimmo-Smith david.nimmo-­‐smith@southoxon.gov.uk Woodcote and Rotherfield Yes (substitute) 
David Turner david.turner@southoxon.gov.uk Chalgrove Yes
Elaine Hornsby elaine.hornsby@southoxon.gov.uk Wallingford Yes (substitute) 
Elizabeth Gillespie elizabethgillespie@uk2.net Garsington and Horspath Yes
Felix Bloomfield felixbloomfield@hotmail.com Benson and Crowmarsh Chair 
Ian White ian.white@southoxon.gov.uk Chinnor Yes (substitute) 
Imran Lokhon imran@yourwallingford.co.uk Wallingford Yes (substitute) 
Jeannette Matelot jeannette.matelot@southoxon.gov.uk Thame Yes
Joan Bland joan.bland@southoxon.gov.uk Henley-on-Thames Yes
John Cotton leader@southoxon.gov.uk Berinsfield Leader
John Walsh john.walsh@southoxon.gov.uk Forest Hill and Holton
Kevin Bulmer kevin.bulmer@southoxon.gov.uk Goring
Lorraine Hillier lorraine.hillier@southoxon.gov.uk Henley-on-Thames Yes
Lynn Lloyd lynn.lloyd@btinternet.com Chinnor Yes
Nigel Champken-Woods nigel.champken-­‐woods@southoxon.gov.uk Thame
Paul Harrison paul.harrison@suk.sas.com Sonning Common Yes (substitute) Vice-Chairman
Richard Pullen richard.pullen@southoxon.gov.uk Benson and Crowmarsh Yes
Robert Simister robert.simister@southoxon.gov.uk Kidmore End and Whitchurch Yes
Stefan Gawrysiak stefan.gawrysiak@southoxon.gov.uk Henley-on-Thames Yes (substitute) 
Stephen Harrod stephen.harrod@southoxon.gov.uk Haseley Brook Yes (substitute) 
Toby Newman toby.newman@southoxon.gov.uk Wheatley Yes

DTC Members (not on SODC) DTC WARD DTC ROLE

Ben Shaw bjhshaw@btinternet.com Park Ward
Bernard Cooper bcooper@ntlworld.com Northbourne Ward
Charlie Robertson charles.robertson@southoxonconservatives.com Ladygrove Ward Leader
Des Healy Park Ward
Jackie Billington billingtonj@rpsgroup.com Northbourne Ward
James Hart deliciousofwantage@hotmail.com Millbrook Ward
Johanna Nash johanna.l.nash@gmail.com Orchard Ward
John Louth john.louth@didcotconservatives.com All Saints Ward
Michael Turner michaeljturner.turner@gmail.com Northbourne Ward
Neville F Harris nevhar@aol.com Ladygrove Ward
Ron Milton-Eldridge ron.milton-­‐eldridge@didcotconservatives.com All Saints Ward
Simon Clarke sclarke.ladygrove@gmail.com Ladygrove Ward
Tim Bedford tdrhost@btinternet.com Park Ward

OCC Members OCC WARD 

Patrick Greene patrick.greene@oxfordshire.gov.uk Didcot East & Hagbourne
Neville F. Harris nevhar@aol.com Didcot Ladygrove
Nick Hards nick.hards@oxfordshire.gov.uk Didcot West

South Oxfordshire District Council, Didcot Town Council, Oxfordshire County Council

Please note that some Councillors sit on both SODC and DTC council 



More information 

SODC http://democratic.southoxon.gov.uk/mgFindMember.aspx
Didcot Town Council http://www.didcot.gov.uk/Town-Councillors.aspx
Oxfordshire County Council http://mycouncil.oxfordshire.gov.uk/mgFindMember.aspx

Ward Boundaries 


